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Hockey  i s  not  a  l ifestyle .  I t ' s  l ife .
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We take hockey seriously.

Our devotion, commitment, and passion for the game is  

what drives us. This passion and dedication have fostered  

a culture of great product innovation. It's hardwired in us. 

Our vision is to be athlete's number one choice. We see it  

as our calling to enable new heights of individual 

performance and unforgettable moments with innovative, 

user-friendly products.

By doing so, we believe we will enable more people to find 

and share this passion. Because hockey is not a lifestyle.  

It's life.



THE  CHO ICE
  I S  YO URS

ELITE
For players dedicated to elevating their performance, this category 

offers the best equipment to push their game to the next level.  

With these sticks you're equipped with top-tier technology and materials 

designed for precision, speed, and control, perfect for  

those who strive for excellence.

PERFORMANCE
Designed for hockey enthusiasts and recreational players who enjoy  

the game both on ice and on the streets. This category's sticks offer  

a great balance of quality and durability, ensuring you can fully enjoy the 

sport during both casual play and in competitive settings.

ENTRY
Perfect for beginners looking to get into hockey and develop 

#passionforthegame. These sticks are user-friendly and reliable,  

making it easy to learn the basics and start enjoying the sport.

The final product offer should be taken from the country price lists. Colors and technical specifications 
in the catalog may deviate from the original. Rights reserved for unannounced changes and typographical 
errors. © September 2025.

on ice | off iceon ice

COMPET IT ION

EL ITE PERFORMANCE
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RECREAT ION

RC ONE RC ONE 
ULTRA 2ULTRA 2

RC XPRO 2RC XPRO 2

RC RC 
ONE PROONE PRO

RC ONE IS4RC ONE IS4

RC ONE IS3RC ONE IS3

RC RC 
ONE IS2ONE IS2

RC ONE IS1RC ONE IS1
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HOCKEY /  HIGHLIGHT

RC  ONE  ULTRA 2 —  THE  NEXT  GENERAT ION
The success story of the RC ONE series continues: with the brand-new RC ONE ULTRA2, 
FISCHER presents a stick that combines proven strengths with cutting-edge technology. 

The familiar design remains, but an enhanced geometry delivers performance  
without compromise.

A further slimmed-down hosel area ensures optimized stress distribution and greater 
durability, and in combination with the fully integrated TeXtreme® material,  

the RC ONE ULTRA2 offers noticeable weight reduction and outstanding performance.
Feedback from professionals speaks for itself — the RC ONE ULTRA2 delivers absolute 

control and precision in every game situation, whether it’s quick passes,  
decisive shots, or tough battles along the boards.

It’s built for players who want more — those who make the difference on the ice.

Hockey  i s  not  a  l ifestyle .  I t ' s  l ife .

BETTER .
L IGHTER .
STRONGER 
THAN  EVER .

U lt r a  L o w 
K i c k  P o i n t

R o u n d e d  Ta p e r  
H o s e l  G e o m e t ry

HOCKEY /  STICKS /  COMPOSITE
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Article No. 	 H101125
Senior 	 60“
Shaft Radius 	Square
Flex 	 65 | 75 | 85 | 95
Patterns 	 5 | 28 | 88 | 90TM | 92 | Custom
Weight 	 380g
	
CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 Carbon
		  Lightweight Foam
		  Ultra-Lightweight Fabrics [TeXtreme®]
		  Peel Ply
Shaft	 Carbon
		  Ultra-Lightweight Fabrics [TeXtreme®]

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Peel-Ply Technology
•	 Lightweight Foam Core
•	 Sharp Fiber Orientation
•	 Integrated Carbon Bridge
•	 Integrated Ultra-Lightweight Fabrics [TeXtreme®]

RC ONE ULTRA2

RC ONE ULTRA2 – Key Benefits of TeXtreme®

•	 Lighter Feel – Reduced weight for faster  
puck handling and quicker moves on the ice.

•	 Stronger Build – Reinforced durability to 
withstand slashes and high-intensity play.

•	 Better Response – Optimized flex profile  
for more powerful and accurate shots.

i n t e g r at e d  
c a r b o n 
b r i d g e

p e e l  p ly 
t e c h n o l o gy

E n h a n c e d 
S h a f t  G e o m e t ry 

a n d  L ay u p
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i n t e g r at e d  
c a r b o n 
b r i d g e

C o m pa c t , 
S q u a r e d  H o s e l 
G e o m e t ry

p e e l  p ly 
t e c h n o l o gy

THE  RC  ONE  XPRO 2 REDEF INED .   

S h a r p  f i b e r  
o r i e n tat i o n

Introducing the redefined RC ONE XPRO2,  
a consolidation of brand-new material with a reliable, 
well-known construction. A fusion of tried and trusted 
technologies with new innovations.

As a pinnacle of innovation, the RC ONE XPRO2 builds
upon the success of the renowned RC ONE XPRO model with 
a new look and redefined performance.
With a specific redesigned blade and hosel, the endurance 
and durability of the RC ONE XPRO2 have been elevated 
to a higher level. Using ultra-light spread tow fabrics on 
the blade marks another step towards perfection. It brings 
along higher blade stiffness and makes it even easier to 
generate full power. The updated hosel area leads to further 
stabilization and total weight reduction.

Peel Ply Technology

Multidirectional Carbon Layers

Lightweight Foam Core

HOCKEY /  HIGHLIGHT

RC ONE XPRO2 – Key Benefits of TeXtreme®

•	Weight Savings in the Blade – A lighter  
blade reduces overall stick weight and 
improves balance.

•	Sharper Performance – Added stiffness  
and strength in the blade for cleaner  
shots and precise passes.

•	Enhanced Feel & Control – Better impact 
tolerance in the blade for a more  
consistent puck feel.

M i d  K i c k  P o i n t 
P r o f i l e
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Article No.	 H104125
Senior	 60“
Shaft Radius	 Square
Flex	 65 | 75 | 85 | 95
Patterns	 5 | 28 | 90TM | 92 | Custom
Weight	 410g

Article No.	 H104225
Intermediate	 58“ 
Shaft Radius	 Round
Flex	 65
Patterns	 28 | 92
Weight	 390g

Article No.	 H104325
Junior	 55“
Shaft Radius	 Round
Flex	 45
Pattern	 28 | 92
Weight	 340g

Article No.	 H104425
Youth	 46”
Shaft Radius	 Round
Flex	 30
Pattern	 28 | 92
Weight	 230g

Article No.	 H129125 
Mini      	 27“
Shaft Radius	 Round
Flex	 20
Pattern	 92
Weight	 180g
	
CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 UD Carbon 

	 Lightweight Foam 
	 Peel Ply

Shaft	 UD Carbon

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Monocomp Technology
•	 Sharp Fiber Orientation
•	 Integrated Carbon Bridge
•	 Peel Ply Technology
•	 Cap Tech
•	 Integrated Ultra-Light  

Weight Fabrics (18K)

Article No.	 H105125
Senior	 60“
Shaft Radius	 Square
Flex	 65 | 75 | 85 | 95
Patterns	 28 | 90TM | 92
Weight	 420g
	
CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 UD Carbon  

	 Lightweight Foam  
	 Peel Ply

Shaft	 UD Carbon

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Monocomp Technology
•	 Sharp Fiber Orientation
•	 Integrated Carbon Bridge
•	 Peel Ply Technology
•	 Cap Tech

RC ONE XPRO2 GRIP RC ONE PRO2 GRIP

HOCKEY /  STICKS /  COMPOSITE
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HOCKEY /  HIGHLIGHT

VERSAT IL I TY 
AT  I TS  BEST.

ONE  ST ICK , 
TWO  WORLDS : 
PERFECT  FOR 
ICE  AND  ASPHALT !

The RC ONE IS line remains the go-to workhorse
with exceptional all-round qualities paired

with key technologies from our high-end sticks.
Whether on ice or outdoor surfaces  

the IS line impresses with its versatility!
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Article No.	 H122125
Senior	 60“
Shaft Radius	 Square
Flex	 75 | 85
Patterns	 28 | 92
Weight	 475g
	
CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 UD Carbon  

	 High-Impact ABS
Shaft	 UD Carbon  

	 Glass Fiber

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Cap Tech
•	 Tuned Resin Content
•	 Sharp Fiber Orientation
•	 Torsowrap

Article No.	 H123125
Senior	 60“
Shaft Radius	 Square
Flex	 85
Patterns	 92
Weight	 530g
	
CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 UD Carbon  

	 High-Impact ABS
Shaft	 UD Carbon  

	 Glass Fiber

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Monocomp Technology
•	 Cap Tech
•	 RHT
•	 Tuned Resin Content

RC ONE IS4 GRIP RC ONE IS3 GRIP

HOCKEY /  STICKS /  COMPOSITE
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Fischer's entry-level hockey stick is perfect for  

starting your passion. This stick is built primarily  

from glass fiber, providing outstanding durability.  

Key features from high-end sticks, including monocomp 

technology, guarantee top performance. In addition,  

the high-impact modified ABS core makes the IS  

a versatile stick for any surface.

Champ ions  on  the  r ise .

Champ ions
o n  the  r is e .

Article No.	 H125425
Youth 46"
Shaft Radius	 Round
Flex 30
Pattern	 92
Weight	 360g

Article No.	 H125525
Youth 42"
Shaft Radius	 Round
Flex 25
Pattern	 92
Weight	 310g

Article No.	 H125625
Youth 38"
Shaft Radius	 Round
Flex 20
Pattern	 92
Weight	 280g

Article No. H125725
Youth 32"
Shaft Radius 	Round
Flex 15
Pattern 92
Weight 	 250g

CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 UD Carbon 

High-Impact ABS
Shaft	 Glass Fiber 

Carbon Fiber

TECHNOLOGY
• Monocomp Technology
• Cap Tech
• RHT
• Tuned Resin Content
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RC ONE IS1 CLEAR YTH

HOCKEY /  STICKS /  COMPOSITEHOCKEY /  STICKS /  COMPOSITE
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Article No.	 H124125
Senior	 60“
Shaft Radius	 Square
Flex	 85
Patterns	 92
Weight	 550g

Article No.	 H124225
Junior	 55“
Shaft Radius	 Round
Flex	 50
Patterns	 92
Weight	 500g

CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 UD Carbon  

	 High-Impact ABS
Shaft	 Glass Fiber  

	 Carbon Fiber

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Monocomp Technology
•	 Cap Tech
•	 RHT
•	 Tuned Resin Content

Article No.	 H125125
Senior	 59“
Shaft Radius	 Square
Flex	 80
Patterns	 92
Weight	 590g

Article No.	 H125225
Intermediate	 55“
Shaft Radius	 Round
Flex	 65
Patterns	 92
Weight	 560g

Article No.	 H125325
Junior	 52“
Shaft Radius	 Round
Flex	 40
Patterns	 92
Weight	 510g
	
CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 UD Carbon  

	 High-Impact ABS
Shaft	 Glass Fiber  

	 Carbon Fiber

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Monocomp Technology
•	 Cap Tech
•	 RHT
•	 Tuned Resin Content

RC ONE IS2 GRIP RC ONE IS1 CLEAR 
SR | INT | JR

SR INT JR

HOCKEY /  STICKS /  COMPOSITE
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Article No.	 H152123
Senior	 60”
Flex	 90
Patterns	 23 | 92

CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 Lite ABS 

	 Glass-Laminate
Shaft	 Air Tech Glass-Laminate

W350
Article No.  	 H153123
Senior	 59”
Flex	 70
Pattern	 92

Article No.  	 H153223
Junior	 52”
Flex	 50
Pattern	 92

Article No.  	 H153323
Youth	 45”
Flex	 40
Patterns	 92 | S 

Article No.  	 H153423
Kid		 32”
Flex	 30
Patterns	 92 | S

CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 ABS 

	 Glass-Laminate 
Shaft	 Plywood

W250

HOCKEY /  STICKS /  ABS/WOOD /  END PLUGS
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Article No.	 H155123
Senior	 60”
Flex	 70
Pattern	 L | R

Article No.	 H155223
Intermediate	 57”
Flex	 60
Pattern	 L | R

Article No.	 H155323
Junior	 52”
Flex	 50
Pattern	 L | R

Article No.	 H155423
Youth	 45”
Flex	 40
Patterns	 L | R | S

Article No.	 H155523
Kid		 32”
Flex	 30
Patterns	 L | R | S

CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 Wood
Shaft	 Plywood

W150

WOOD	
Article No. 	 H157123
Senior	 8”

Article No. 	 H157223
Junior	 5”

CONSTRUCTION
Solid Ash Wood

FIBERGLASS |
CARBON
Article No. 	 H136123
Senior	 5”

CONSTRUCTION
Fiberglass/Carbon

CARBON	
Article No. 	 H135123 
Senior	 5”

CONSTRUCTION
Full Carbon

END PLUGS
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Hockey  i s  not  a  l ifestyle .  I t ' s  l ife .

HOCKEY /  HIGHLIGHT

With the brand-new RC ONE G-ULTRA2, FISCHER sets a bold new benchmark in the world of  

goalie sticks, elevating performance, weight, and control to an entirely new level. A completely  

redesigned geometry makes the G-ULTRA2 noticeably slimmer and more dynamic than anything  

previously produced in FISCHER’s goalie lineup – and the first goalie stick to drop below the  

700-gram mark, weighing in at an impressive 650 grams. Despite its leaner shape, the stick delivers 

exceptional strength and durability thanks to a newly engineered layer construction with TeXtreme® 

material throughout the paddle and shaft, boosting impact resistance, longevity, and energy absorption. 

The result: outstanding handling, reduced vibrations, and an unmatched feel with every save.

THE  NEW  RC  ONE  G-ULTRA 2

14



RC ONE G-ULTRA2 – Key Benefits of TeXtreme®

•	 Tough on Impact – Extra strength to handle  
repeated high-velocity shots without damage.

•	 Less Vibration – Damping effect for a softer  
feel and improved control after saves.

•	 Lighter Balance – Lower weight for quicker  
reactions and easier stick movement.

I n n o vat i v e 
E n e r gy - A b s o r b i n g 
L ay u p

P e e l  P ly 
T e c h n o l o gy

U lt r a - L i g h t 
F o a m  C o r e

U lt r a - L i g h t 
F o a m  C o r e

A d va n c e d  
S h a f t  G e o m e t ry

R e f i n e d 
S l i m  Pa d d l e 

G e o m e t ry

Key Technologies

•	Advanced Geometric Optimization – New slim paddle and shaft 
geometry for quicker maneuverability and dynamic control.

•	Full-Surface TeXtreme® Construction – Comprehensive TeXtreme® 
carbon fiber layering for maximum strength-to-weight efficiency.

•	Exclusive Lightweight Design – Innovative decal application reduces 
overall weight while delivering a premium look.

15



Article No. 	 H170126
Senior 	 24” | 25” | 26” | 27”
Shaft Radius 	Square
Pattern 	 31 | Custom
Weight 	 650g	

CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 Carbon
		  Light Structural Foam
		  Ultra-Lightweight Fabrics [TeXtreme®]
Paddle	 Carbon
		  Light Structural Foam
		  Ultra-Lightweight Fabrics [TeXtreme®]
Shaft	 Carbon
		  Ultra-Lightweight Fabrics [TeXtreme®]

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Optimized Vibration Control
•	 Dual Impact Control
•	 Single Foam Core
•	 Integrated Ultra-Lightweight Fabrics [TeXtreme®]

RC ONE G-ULTRA2

HOCKEY /  STICKS /  COMPOSITE GOALIEHOCKEY /  STICKS /  COMPOSITE

BU ILT  TO 
BLOCK .
Discover high-performance goalie sticks designed 

for maximum control, durability, and confidence in 

the crease. Our range delivers the perfect balance 

of strength and feel to keep you ready for every 

save. Check out the brand-new RC ONE G-ULTRA2, 

the toughest stick on the market.

16



Article No.	 H172125
Senior	 26” | 27” 
Shaft Radius	 Square
Pattern	 31 | Custom
Weight	 770g	

CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 UD Carbon  

	 Light Structural Foam
Paddle	 UD Carbon  

	 Triple Foam Core
Shaft	 Glass Fiber 

	 Carbon Fiber

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Cap Tech
•	 Smart Grip Zone
•	 Triple Foam Core
•	 Dual Impact Control

Article No.	 H173125
Senior	 26” | 27” 
Shaft Radius	 Square
Pattern	 31
Weight	 840g

Article No.	 H173225
Junior	 21"
Shaft Radius	 Square
Pattern 	 31
Weight	 660g

CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 UD Carbon  

	 Light Structural Foam
Paddle	 UD Carbon  

	 Triple Foam Core
Shaft	 Glass Fiber  

	 Carbon Fiber

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Cap Tech
•	 Smart Grip Zone
•	 Triple Foam Core
•	 Dual Impact Control

RC ONE GXPRO2 RC ONE GPRO2

HOCKEY /  STICKS /  COMPOSITE GOALIE
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Article No.	 H176123 
Senior	 25” | 26” | 27” | 28”
Patterns	 33 | 41 | Custom
Weight	 820g

CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 Carbon Laminate
Paddle	 Carbon | Glass Fabric
Shaft	 Poplar/glass/carbon  

	 reinforcement

GF750 NATURAL
Article No.	 H177123
Senior	 25” | 26” | 27” | 28” 
Patterns	 30 | 33 | 41
Weight	 890g

Article No.	 H177223
Junior	 21”
Pattern	 30

CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 Glass | Carbon Fabric 
Paddle	 Glass | Carbon Fabric
Shaft	 Plywood

GF550

HOCKEY /  STICKS /  ABS/WOOD GOALIEHOCKEY /  STICKS /  FOAM GOALIE
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Article No.	 H178123
Senior	 26”
Patterns	 Heel | Mid Curve

Article No.	 H178223
Junior	 21”
Pattern	 Heel | Mid Curve

Article No.	 H178323
Youth	 19”
Pattern	 Heel | Mid Curve

CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 ABS 
v	 Aspen Wood
Shaft	 Plywood

Article No.	 H179123
Senior	 26”
Patterns	 Heel | Mid Curve

Article No.	 H179323
Junior	 21”
Pattern	 Heel | Mid Curve

Article No.	 H179423
Youth	 19”
Pattern	 Heel | Mid Curve

CONSTRUCTION
Blade	 Ash Wood 
Paddle	 Aspen Wood
Shaft	 Plywood

GW250 GW150

HOCKEY /  STICKS /  ABS/WOOD GOALIE
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Article No.	 H131125
Senior	 54”
Shaft Radius	 Square
Flex	 75 | 85 | 95

CONSTRUCTION
UD Carbon

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Sharp Fiber  

Orientation
•	 Cap Tech

Article No.	 H133125
Senior	 54”
Shaft Radius	 Square
Flex	 85

Article No.	 H133225
JR		 46”
Shaft Radius	 Square
Flex	 45

CONSTRUCTION
UD Carbon 
Glass Fiber

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Cap Tech
•	 Tuned Resin Content

Article No.	 H134125
Senior	 54”
Shaft Radius	 Square
Flex	 80

CONSTRUCTION
Glass Fiber 
Carbon Fiber

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Cap Tech
•	 Tuned Resin Content

RC ONE XPRO2 GRIP RC ONE IS4 GRIP RC ONE IS3 GRIP RC ONE IS1 CLEAR
Article No.	 H132125
Senior	 54”
Shaft Radius	 Square
Flex	 85 

CONSTRUCTION
UD Carbon 
Glass Fiber

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Cap Tech
•	 Tuned Resin Content

HOCKEY /  BLADES /  COMPOSITE /  ABS/WOODHOCKEY /  SHAFTS /  COMPOSITE

2020



Article No.	 H141125
Senior	 Sht | Reg
Patterns	 28 | 92 | Custom

CONSTRUCTION
Hosel	 UD Carbon
Blade	 UD Carbon | Lightweight Foam  

	 and Fabrics

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Poly-Air-Bond 
•	 Integrated Carbon Bridge
•	 Peel Ply Technology
•	 Integrated Ultra-Lightweight  

Fabrics (18K)

Article No.	 H143125
Senior	 Sht | Reg
Patterns	 92

CONSTRUCTION
Hosel	 UD Carbon | Glass Fiber
Blade	 UD Carbon | High-Impact ABS

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Poly-Air-Bond 

Article No.	 H142125
Senior	 Sht | Reg
Pattern	 92

CONSTRUCTION
Hosel	 UD Carbon | Glass Fiber
Blade	 UD Carbon | High-Impact ABS

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Poly-Air-Bond 

RC ONE XPRO2

RC ONE IS3 

RC ONE IS4

Article No.	 H144125
Senior	 Sht | Reg
Pattern	 92

CONSTRUCTION
Hosel	 Glass Fiber | Carbon Fiber
Blade	 UD Carbon | High-Impact ABS

TECHNOLOGY
•	 Poly-Air-Bond

RC ONE IS1

Article No.	 H161123
Senior	 Sht | Reg
Patterns	 23 | 92

CONSTRUCTION
Hosel	 Wood | Carbon-Laminate
Blade	 Lite ABS | Carbon

W450

Article No.	 H163123
Senior	 Sht | Reg
Patterns	 23 | 92

CONSTRUCTION
Hosel	 Wood | Glass-Laminate	
Blade	 ABS | Glass-Laminate

Article No.	 H162123
Senior	 Sht | Reg
Pattern	 92

CONSTRUCTION
Hosel	 Wood | Glass-Laminate
Blade	 Lite ABS | Glass-Laminate

W300

W350

Article No.	 H164123
Senior	 Sht | Reg
Patter	 92

Article No.	 H164223
Junior	 Sht | Reg
Patter	 92

CONSTRUCTION
Hosel	 Wood
Blade	 ABS | Glass-Laminate

W250

	 COMPOSITE

	 ABS/WOOD

HOCKEY /  BLADES /  COMPOSITE /  ABS/WOOD

2121



P l ay e r n a m e
d e s i g n  i n t e g r at i o n

i n d i v i d u a l  f l e x
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f i n i s h
G r i p,  C l e a r  o r  m at t e

b l a d e  pat t e r n
C h o o s e  yo u r  
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pat t e r n  -  
e v e ry  s h a p e

st i c k 
l e n g t h

R C  O N E 
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l e n g t h

c o l o r 
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S h o u l d e r 
Pat t e r n

t e a m 
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P l ay e r n a m e 
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c o l o r 
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f i n i s h
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C h o o s e  yo u r  
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st i c k 
l e n g t h

R C  O N E 
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t e a m 
l o g o

t e a m 
l o g o

s h a f t  o p t i o n
S q u a r e  o r  R o u n d

Y OU  NAME  I T 
  WE  BU ILD I T.

GOALIE PATTERNS

PLAYER PATTERNS

HOCKEY /  HIGHLIGHT

More details at fischersports.com and your local Fischer hockey dealer.

GENERAL CONDITIONS

•	 Minimum order: 3 sticks per order
•	 Available player models: RC ONE ULTRA2

•	 Available player models: RC ONE XPRO2

•	 Available goalie models: RC ONE GXPRO2  
	 (graphic & size options only) & GF750

Introducing the new RC ONE ULTRA2, RC ONE XPRO2,  
RC ONE GXPRO2 sticks designed for the ultimate personalization. 
Choose your blade pattern, color, individual flex, and more. Our  
new designs and constructions ensure your equipment matches  
your style and performance needs. Check out the detailed highlight  
on Blade #90TM (NEW) and explore more at fischersports.com.

EXPER IENCE 
CUSTOM IZAT ION .

HOCKEY /  BLADES /  PATTERNS
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GOALIE PATTERNS

PLAYER PATTERNS

PATTERN # 4
Curve	 Mid
Face	 Closed
Toe	 Square
Length	 Long
Lie		 5,5

PATTERN # 8
Curve	 Mid-Toe
Face	 Very Open
Toe	 Round
Length	 Long
Lie		 5

PATTERN # 11
Curve	 Mid
Face	 Slightly Open
Toe	 Round
Length	 Medium
Lie		 6

PATTERN # 19
Curve	 Mid-Heel
Face	 Open
Toe	 Round
Length	 Medium
Lie		 5,5

PATTERN # 5
Curve	 Heel
Face	 Open
Toe	 Square
Length	 Medium
Lie		 5,5

PATTERN # 9
Curve	 Mid-Heel
Face	 Slightly Open
Toe	 Round
Length	 Medium
Lie		 5

PATTERN # 12
Curve	 Mid
Face	 Closed
Toe	 Round
Length	 Medium
Lie		 5,5

PATTERN # 23
Curve	 Mid
Face	 Closed
Toe	 Square
Length	 Long
Lie		 5

PATTERN # 28
Curve	 Toe
Face	 Open
Toe	 Round
Length	 Medium
Lie		 5

PATTERN # 88
Curve	 Mid
Face	 Slightly Open
Toe	 Round
Length	 Medium
Lie		 6

PATTERN # 30
Curve	 Mid with open toe
Face	 Open
Toe	 Round
Length	 Medium
Lie		 13,5

PATTERN # 33
Curve	 Gradual heel curve
Face	 Straight
Toe	 Round
Length	 Medium
Lie		 13,5

PATTERN # 32
Curve	 Heel
Face	 Open
Toe	 Round
Length	 Medium
Lie		 5,5

PATTERN # 90TM
Curve	 Toe
Face	 Open
Toe	 Round
Length	 Medium
Lie		 6

PATTERN # 92
Curve	 Mid-Toe
Face	 Open
Toe	 Round
Length	 Medium
Lie		 6

PATTERN # 31
Curve	 Mid
Face	 Slightly Open
Toe	 Square
Length	 Short
Lie		 13,5

PATTERN # 41
Curve	 Mid
Face	 Straight
Toe	 Round
Length	 Short
Lie		 13,5

HOCKEY /  BLADES /  PATTERNS
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RC ONE XPRO2

RC ONE GXPRO2

COLORCODE V2
RED

COLORCODE V3
BLUE

COLORCODE V4
ORANGE

COLORCODE V5
WHITE

COLORCODE V6
FOREST GREEN

COLORCODE V1
POWDER BLUE 

COLORCODE V1
POWDER BLUE

COLORCODE V2
RED

COLORCODE V3
BLUE

COLORCODE V4
ORANGE

COLORCODE V5
WHITE

COLORCODE V6
FOREST GREEN

HOCKEY /  CUSTOM COLOR PLAYER STICKS /  GOALIE STICKS
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GF750

COLORCODE B1
BLACK/RED

COLORCODE B2
BLACK/BLUE

COLORCODE B3
BLACK/WHITE

COLORCODE B4
BLACK/YELLOW

COLORCODE N1
NATURAL/RED

COLORCODE N2
NATURAL/BLUE

COLORCODE N3
NATURAL/WHITE

COLORCODE N4
NATURAL/GREEN

COLORCODE W1
WHITE/RED

COLORCODE W2
WHITE/BLUE

COLORCODE W3
WHITE/YELLOW

COLORCODE W4
WHITE/GREEN

HOCKEY /  CUSTOM COLOR GOALIE STICKS
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SMELLS 
  L I KE  HOME.

HOCKEY /  HIGHLIGHT
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SMELLS 
  L I KE  HOME.

CHECK  OUT 
OUR  BAG 

COLLECT ION . 

PLAYER 
BAG

Being able to choose your color enables you to have a more customizable 

selection of bags to match with your equipment and team colors.  

The refined bag design not only offers new color options but also reinforces our 

classic message to all hockey enthusiasts: Nothing smells better than home  

and playing hockey means being home.
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PLAYER BACKPACK
Article No.	 H003125
Senior Size	 46x46x64cm
Volume	 135L
Color	 black/yellow		

	 red/black 
	 blue/white

Article No.	 H003225
Junior Size	 41x41x53cm
Volume	 90L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 Internal telescopic aluminium handle
•	 Premium in-line wheel system
•	 600D Polyester construction
•	 Backpack reinforced carry straps
•	 Heavy duty Nylon zippers
•	 Ventilation
•	 External valuable pockets

PLAYER VERTICAL BAG
Article No.	 H004125
Senior Size	 94x46x41cm
Volume	 175L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 Internal telescopic handle
•	 Premium in-line wheel system
•	 600D Polyester construction
•	 Backpack reinforced carry straps
•	 Heavy duty Nylon zippers
•	 Divided internal compartments

TEAM BAG
Article No.	 H002125
Senior Size	 109x51x46cm
Volume	 255L
Color	 black/yellow		

	 red/black 
	 blue/white

Article No.	 H002225
Junior Size	 91x41x41cm
Volume	 150L
Color 	 black/yellow

Article No.	 H003225
Youth Size	 76x38x36
Volume	 100L
Color 	 black/yellow

•	 Pro styled team bag
•	 600D Polyester construction
•	 Fully ruberized and vented bottom
•	 Internal skate pockets
•	 Reinforced carry handles
•	 Heavy duty Nylon zippers

PLAYER BAG
Article No.	 H001125
Senior Size	 102x46x43cm
Volume	 200L
Color	 black/yellow 

	 red/black 
	 blue/white

Article No.	 H001225
Junior Size	 91x41x38cm
Volume	 140L
Color 	 black/yellow

Article No.	 H001325
Youth Size	 76x41x36cm
Volume	 110L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 Internal telescopic handle
•	 Premium in-line wheel system and rails
•	 600D Polyester construction
•	 Integrated skate pockets
•	 Grommets for added ventilation
•	 Heavy duty Nylon zippers

Comfort
Carr ies
Everyth ing .

PLAYER BAGS

HOCKEY /  BAGS
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REFEREE /  
TRAINING WHEEL BAG
Article No. 	 H006125
Senior Size	 76x38x38cm
Volume	 110L
Color	 black/yellow 

•	 Premium in-line wheel system
•	 600D Polyester construction
•	 Reinforced carry straps
•	 Heavy duty Nylon zippers
•	 Hard bottom shoe/ice skates  

compartment

REFEREE /  
TRAINING CARRY BAG
Article No.	 H007125
Senior Size	 60x36x36cm
Volume	 75L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 600D Polyester construction
•	 Heavy duty Nylon zippers
•	 External side underwear pocket
•	 Reinforced carry handle

COACHES BACKPACK
Article No.	 H017125
Senior Size	 46x33x19cm
Volume	 29L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 600D Polyester construction
•	 Water repellent material
•	 Heavy duty Nylon zippers
•	 Internal shoe pocket
•	 Laptop compartment

ROLLTOP BACKPACK
Article No.	 H016125
Senior Size	 53x31x19cm
Volume	 32L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 600D Polyester construction
•	 Water repellent material
•	 Heavy duty Nylon zippers
•	 Rollable - size variable

GOALIE BAG
Article No.	 H005125
Senior Size	 109x61x61cm
Volume	 405L
Color	 black/yellow

Article No.	 H005225
Junior Size	 94x53x53cm
Volume	 260L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 3 heavy duty wheels
•	 2 internal end pouches
•	 Large valuable internal pocket
•	 Mesh lined lid
•	 600D Polyester construction
•	 Grommets added for ventilation
•	 Heavy duty Nylon zippers

PLAYER BACKPACK
Article No.	 H003125
Senior Size	 46x46x64cm
Volume	 135L
Color	 black/yellow		

	 red/black 
	 blue/white

Article No.	 H003225
Junior Size	 41x41x53cm
Volume	 90L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 Internal telescopic aluminium handle
•	 Premium in-line wheel system
•	 600D Polyester construction
•	 Backpack reinforced carry straps
•	 Heavy duty Nylon zippers
•	 Ventilation
•	 External valuable pockets

PLAYER BAG
Article No.	 H001125
Senior Size	 102x46x43cm
Volume	 200L
Color	 black/yellow 

	 red/black 
	 blue/white

Article No.	 H001225
Junior Size	 91x41x38cm
Volume	 140L
Color 	 black/yellow

Article No.	 H001325
Youth Size	 76x41x36cm
Volume	 110L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 Internal telescopic handle
•	 Premium in-line wheel system and rails
•	 600D Polyester construction
•	 Integrated skate pockets
•	 Grommets for added ventilation
•	 Heavy duty Nylon zippers

GYM BAG 
Article No.  	 H013125
Size	 34x45cm
Color	 black/yellow 

•	 420D Nylon
•	 Adjustable soft string
•	 Front zipper pocket

PUCK BAG
Article No.	 H012125
Size	 26x26x26cm
Volume	 18L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 600D Polyester
•	 Adjustable soft string
•	 Inner zipper pocket

SKATE BAG DELUXE 
Article No. 	 H008125
Size 	 40x37x23cm
Volume	 35L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 600D Nylon
•	 Great capacity
•	 Adjustable strap
•	 Outer zipper pocket

SKATE BAG 
Article No.	 H009125
Size 	 41x38x16cm
Volume	 25L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 600D Nylon
•	 Adjustable strap

HELMET BAG
Article No. 	 H014125
Senior	 42x42cm
Color Senior	 black/yellow

•	 Polar Fleece
•	 Helmet & Visor scratch  

prevention

SHOWER BAG
Article No. 	 H015125
Size	 26x12x15cm
Volume	 4,5L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 600D Polyester
•	 Carry handle
•	 Heavy duty zipper
•	 Optimized & neat internal pocket

STICK BAG
Article No. 	 H010125
Size	 Adjustable 160-180cm
Color	 black/yellow

•	 210D Jacquard Diamond and  
420 Denier Polyester

•	 Heavy duty Nylon zippers
•	 Holds 1-4 sticks

TEAM STICK BAG
Article No. 	 H011125
Size	 188x25x61cm
Volume	 285L
Color	 black/yellow

•	 Capacity for 60 player sticks
•	 Premium in-line system with  

Wheels and rails
•	 600D Polyester

BAGS
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i m pa c t - r e s i s ta n t 
P o lyc a r b o n at e

FOR  A  BETTER 
V ISION  V ISORS.

3  M o d e r n  p r o - 
a p p r o v e d  d e s i g n s

A n t i f o g  &  
S c r at c h  l ay e r

F i s c h e r  L o g o
s c r e w  c o v e r

VISION visors stand out with impact-resistant

Polycarbonate and are compatible with all types

of hockey helmets. Available with and without

anti-fog and anti-scratch layers the pro-approved

design offers optical purity and invisible edges.

•	 Impact resistant Polycarbonate
•	 Modern pro-approved design with  

optically perfect form, optical purity  
and invisible edge

•	 Anti-fog & anti-scratch coating layers
•	 Compatible with all types of hockey  

helmets
•	 Modern Fischer Logo screw cover 
•	 Box package includes mounting spacers,  

cleaning emulsion and microfiber cloth 
•	 CE certified

VISION 17 PRO VISOR  
F1 WITH BOX
Article No.	 H02418,F1,CLR

VISION 17 PRO VISOR  
F2 WITH BOX
Article No.	 H02418,F2,CLR

VISION 17 PRO VISOR  
F5 WITH BOX
Article No.	 H02418,F5,CLR

VISORS

HOCKEY /  PROTECTIVE /  VISORS
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•	 Impact resistant Polycarbonate
•	 Modern pro-approved design with optically
•	 perfect form, optical purity and invisible edge
•	 Anti-fog & anti-scratch coating layers
•	 Compatible with all types of hockey helmets
•	 Box package includes mounting spacers,  

cleaning emulsion and microfiber cloth
•	 Polybag package includes mounting spacers  

and screws
•	 CE certified

VISION 16 PRO VISOR F1 WITH BOX
Article No.	 H02118,F1,CLR

VISION 16 PRO VISOR F1 POLYBAG
Article No.	 H02318,F1,CLR

VISION 16 PRO VISOR F2 WITH BOX
Article No.	 H02118,F2,CLR

VISION 16 PRO VISOR F2 POLYBAG
Article No.	 H02318,F2,CLR

VISION 16 PRO VISOR F5 WITH BOX
Article No.	 H02118,F5,CLR

VISION 16 PRO VISOR F5 POLYBAG
Article No.	 H02318,F5,CLR

VISORS

GOALIE THROAT PRO PROTECTOR
Article No. 	 Senior/Junior			 

	 H04916

•	 Can be attached to all goalie  
mask models

•	 2 sizes: JR, SR
•	 CE certified

FULL SHIELD VISOR
Article No. 	 H04712
Size	 One size (Senior/Junior) 

REPLACEMENT VISOR
Article No. 	 H04812 
Size	 One size (Senior/Junior) 

	

•	 Made of impact resistant Polycarbonate
•	 Modern design with optically perfect  

form and optical purity 
•	 Anti-fog & anti-scratch coating layers
•	 Compatible with all types of hockey helmets
•	 One size fits all (JR+SR)
•	 Box package includes mounting spacers,  

cleaning emulsion and microfiber cloth 
•	 CE certified

CONVEX17 COMBO  
VISOR/CAGE
Article No. 	 H02818 
Size	 Senior/Junior	

CONVEX17 COMBO  
REPLACEMENT VISOR
Article No. 	 H02919 
Size	 Senior/Junior	

•	 Made of impact resistant Polycarbonate
•	 Modern design with optically perfect form and optical purity
•	 Anti-fog & anti-scratch coating layers
•	 Compatible with all types of hockey helmets
•	 In case of scratch buy replacement visor, easy to replace
•	 Box package includes mounting spacers, cleaning emulsion 

and microfiber cloth 
•	 CE certified

VISOR CLEANING SET
Article No. 	 H02012

•	 Antibacterial cleaner
•	 Safe to use on all lens  

incl. Polycarbonate
•	 No solvents or harmfull chemicals
•	 Includes microfiber cloth

•	 Impact resistant Polycarbonate
•	 Excellent optical features
•	 Doesn´t inlude anti-fog & anti-scratch coating layers
•	 Suitable for professional and recreational  

hockey players
•	 Compatible with all types of helmets
•	 Set includes mounting spacers and screws
•	 CE certified

VISION 16 STD VISOR F1 POLYBAG
Article No.	 H02218,F1,CLR

VISION 16 STD VISOR F5 POLYBAG
Article No.	 H02218,F5,CLR

VISION 16 STD VISOR F2 POLYBAG
Article No.	 H02218,F2,CLR
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RC ONE IS2 ELBOW PADS
Article No.	 H041123
Senior	 S/M | L/XL

Article No.	 H041223
Junior	 JR

Article No.	 H041323
Youth	 YTH

Colors 	 black/silver 

•	 Classic fit
•	 Injected plastic
•	 Medium density foam

RC ONE IS2 SHIN GUARDS
Article No.	 H042123
Senior	 13 | 14 | 15 | 16

Article No.	 H042223
Junior	 12

Article No.	 H042323
Youth	 9

Colors 	 black/silver 

•	 Classic fit
•	 Injected plastic
•	 Medium density foam

RC ONE IS2 SHOULDER PADS
Article No.	 H043123
Senior	 S/M | L/XL

Article No.	 H043223
Junior	 JR

Article No.	 H043323
Youth	 YTH

Colors	 black/silver

•	 Classic fit
•	 Injected plastic
•	 Medium density foam

RC ONE PRO PANTS
Article No.	 H048124
Senior	 S | M | L | XL

Colors	 black
Main fabric	 30% Nylon 

	 30% Polyester 
	 20% Foam 
	 20% PU Sponge 
	 10% PE Sheet

Weight	 1535g size L 

•	 Performance level construction
•	 1" zipper extension system
•	 Zipper leg opening
•	 Molded plastic and high density  

foam for protection
•	 Floating spine guard for mobility

RC ONE IS2 PANTS SR 
Article No.	 H044123
Senior	 S/M | L/XL

Colors	 black

•	 Classic fit
•	 Injected plastic
•	 Medium density foam

PANTS

PADS

SHIN GUARDS

Discover top-tier protective gear for hockey players, 

ensuring maximum safety and comfort. Our range 

includes gloves, pads, and guards designed to keep 

you protected during every game and practice.  

Check out our new PRO skates. 

STAY 
PROTECTED .

HOCKEY  /  PROTECT IVE  /  PANTS  /  SH IN  GUARDS  /  PADS
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•	 Flex Thumb
•	 Tapered fit
•	 PE reinforced construction
•	 Reinforced finger protection &  

thumb protection
•	 PRO selected materials

•	 Classic fit
•	 Flex thumb
•	 Traditional 4-roll construction
•	 PE reinforced construction
•	 Reinforced finger protection &  

thumb protection
•	 Pro selected materials
•	 Available in three colors 

Article No.	 H034623
Youth Size	 9"

Article No.	 H034723
Youth Size	 8"

Color	 black | white

•	 4 role gloves
•	 Classic fit
•	 Section fingers for better grip 

RC ONE IS1 GLOVE
Article No.	 H034123
Senior Size	 14"

Article No.	 H034223
Senior Size	 13"

Article No.	 H034323
Senior Size	 12"

Article No.	 H034423
Junior Size	 11"

Article No.	 H034523
Junior Size	 10"

RC ONE CPRO GLOVE
Article No.	 H035124
Senior Size 	 15"

Article No.	 H035224
Senior Size 	 14"

Article No.	 H035324
Senior Size 	 13"

Article No.	 H035424
Senior Size 	 12"

Colors 	 black | navy | red

RC ONE PRO GLOVE
Article No.	 H033123
Senior Size 	 15"

Article No.	 H033223
Senior Size 	 14"

Article No.	 H033323
Senior Size 	 13"

Article No. 	 H033423
Senior Size 	 12"

Colors 	 black | navy | red

W150 STARTER KIT
Article No.	 H04520
Junior	 Age 7-10
Youth	 Age 4-7

Color 	 black/blue 

•	 Classic fit
•	 Shoulder pads
•	 Elbow pads
•	 Gloves
•	 Pants
•	 Shin guards

RC ONE IS2 SHOULDER PADS
Article No.	 H043123
Senior	 S/M | L/XL

Article No.	 H043223
Junior	 JR

Article No.	 H043323
Youth	 YTH

Colors	 black/silver

•	 Classic fit
•	 Injected plastic
•	 Medium density foam

•	 Lightweight composite one piece  
boot construction

•	 Thermoformable
•	 High stiffness and protection
•	 Quick change runner system E-TURN
•	 Wide pro grade runner with  

titanium coating
•	 Classic felt tongue with  

hybrid protection
•	 Regular fit

RC ONE PRO SKATES
Article No.	 H049125 
Senior	 40-47

Article No.	 H049225 
Junior	 36-39

Color	 black

RC ONE IS2 SKATES	
Article No.	 H045123 
Senior	 40-47

Article No.	 H045223 
Junior	 33-39

Article No.	 H045323 
Youth	 30-32

Color	 black

•	 One-piece molded boot
•	 Lightweight and comfortable
•	 Stainless Blade
•	 Classic felt tongue
•	 Amateur level

GLOVES

STARTER KIT

SKATES

HOCKEY /  PROTECTIVE /  SKATES /  STARTER KIT /  GLOVES
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SKATE SOCKS THICK LONG
Article No.	 H036124
Sice	 35-38 I 39-42 I 43-46

SKATE SOCKS THIN LONG
Article No.	 H037124
Sice	 35-38 I 39-42 I 43-46

SKATE SOCKS THIN SHORT
Article No.	 H038124
Sice	 35-38 I 39-42 I 43-46

Color	 black
Main fabric	 40% Cotton 

	 15% Polyester 
	 30% Nylon 
	 15% Spandex

•	 Soft compression
•	 Improved fit in toe area
•	 prevent foot cramping
•	 minimize odor development

JOCK SUPPORT WITH CUP
Article No.	 H063123
Senior	 SR

Article No.	 H063223
Junior	 JR

Article No.	 H063323
Youth	 YTH

Color	 black | yellow
Main fabric	 70% Polyester 
		  30% Sponge

•	 Comfort fit waistband
•	 Protective cup included
•	 Maximum comfort and protection
•	 Strap system design to hold  

cup close to the body

PRACTICE JERSEY
Article No.	 H030123
Senior	 S | M | L | XL | XXL | GXL

Article No.	 H030223
Junior	 XS | S | M | L | XL

Colors	 black | yellow | red  		
	 white | blue | green

•	 Selected ventilated mesh

PRACTICE SOCKS	
Article No.	 H032123 
Senior	 30“

Article No.	 H032223 
Junior	 24“

Colors	 yellow | black | white 
		  blue | red | green

•   Velcro tab attachments	

COMPRESSION TOP  
LONG SLEEVE
Article No.	 H084124
Senior	 XS | S | M | L | XL

Article No.	 H084224
Junior	 120 | 140 | 160

Color	 black
Main fabric	 90% Polyester  

	 10% Spandex

•	 Stretch fabric
•	 Compression fit
•	 Quick-drying

JOCK COMPRESSION SHORT
Article No.	 H062123
Senior	 XS | S | M | L | XL

Article No.	 H062223
Junior	 120 | 140 | 160

Color	 black | yellow
Main fabric	 90% Polyester  

	 10% Spandex

•	 Stretch fabric
•	 Compression fit
•	 Comfort fit waistband
•	 Velcro tabs
•	 Ventilated inside cup pocket 
•	 Protective cup included
•	 Strap system design to hold  

cup close to the body

JOCK COMPRESSION PANTS
Article No.	 H064124
Senior	 XS | S | M | L | XL

Article No.	 H064224
Junior	 120 | 140 | 160

Color	 black | yellow
Main fabric	 90% Polyester  

	 10% Spandex

•	 Stretch fabric
•	 Compression fit
•	 Comfort waistband fit
•	 Velcro tabs
•	 Ventilated inside cup pocket
•	 Protective cup included
•	 Strap system design to hold  

cup close to the body

JOCKS / COMPRESSION

COMPRESSION TOPS

SOCKSJERSEYS

HOCKEY /  PROTECTIVE /  JOCKS  /  COMPRESSION TOPS /  JERSEYS /  SOCKS  HOCKEY / ACCESSORIES / PUCKS / TAPES / BOTTLES / DISPLAYS 
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CARDBOARD STICK DISPLAY
Article No.	 H05415

Size	 50x50x50cm
Color	 black/yellow

To display 20 sticks.

CARDBOARD STICK RACK	
Article No.	 H05517

Size	 60x40x180cm
Color	 black/yellow

To display 14 sticks.

GAME PUCK	
Article No.	 H051123 

	 100 pcs

Article No.	 H051223
		  10 pcs

Size	 3x1“
		  164 gram
Color	 black/silver print

SHIN TAPE	
Article No.	 H05315

Size	 50mm x 66m x 0,032mm
Color	 yellow/black

WATER BOTTLE
Article No.	 H06820

Size	 1 l
Colors	 yellow | white | black
 

BOTTLE HOLDER	
Article No.	 H06920

Size	 40x22x33cm
		  holds up to 8 bottles
Color	 black
 

TAPESPUCKS

BOTTLES

DISPLAYS

HOCKEY / ACCESSORIES / PUCKS / TAPES / BOTTLES / DISPLAYS 
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HOCKEY HOODY-SWEATSHIRT 
BLACK WITH KANGAROO 
POCKET
Article No.	 H08123
Size	 XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL

Colors	 black
Main fabric	 70% Cotton
		  30% Polyester

SKATE MAT
Article No.	 W71222
Size	 One Size

Dimension	 40x60cm
Colors	 black

ESSENTIALS JOGGING-PANTS 
BLACK
Article No.	 G09424
Size	 XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL

Colors	 black
Main fabric	 70% Cotton
		  30% Polyester

HOCKEY T-SHIRT BLACK
Article No.	 H08223
Size	 XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL

Colors	 black
Main fabric	 95% Cotton 

	 5% Elastan

HOCKEY BRAND CAP  
BLACK | GREY
Article No.	 W70322
Size	 One Size

Colors	 black | grey
Main fabric	 80% Acrylic 

	 20% Wool 

HOCKEY PATCH SNAPBACK CAP 
GREY
Article No.	 W70422
Size	 One Size

Colors	 grey | black
Main fabric	 80% Acrylic 

	 20% Wool 

CAPS

MATS

SWEATSHIRTS

JOGGING-PANTS

T-SHIRTS

HOCKEY / MERCHANDISE / CAPS / T-SHIRTS / SWEATSHIRTS / JOGGING-PANTS / MATS
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ABS / WOOD STICKS
H152123 W350 ABS STICK SR 60 90 - 23 | 92 -

Blade	 Lite ABS
	 Glass-Laminate
Shaft	 Air Tech Glass-Laminate

H153123
H153223
H153323
H153423

W250 ABS STICK SR
W250 ABS STICK JR

W250 ABS STICK YTH
W250 ABS STICK KID

59
52
45
32

70
50
40
30

-
-
-
-

92
92

92 | S
92 | S

-
-
-
-

Blade	 ABS
	 Glass-Laminate 
Shaft	 Plywood

H155123
H155223
H155323
H155423
H155523

W150 WOOD STICK SR
W150 WOOD STICK INT
W150 WOOD STICK JR

W150 WOOD STICK YTH
W150 WOOD STICK KID

60
57
52
45
32

70
60
50
40
30

-
-
-
-
-

L | R
L | R
L | R

L | R | S
L | R | S

-
-
-
-
- 

Blade	 Wood
Shaft	 Plywood

COMPOSITE GOALIE STICKS / FOAM GOALIE STICKS
H170126 RC ONE G-ULTRA2 GOALIE STICK SR 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 -

-
Square 31 650g Blade	 Carbon | Light Structural Foam

	 Ultra-Lightweight Fabrics [TeXtreme®]
Paddle	 Carbon | Light Structural Foam
	 Ultra-Lightweight Fabrics [TeXtreme®]
Shaft	 Carbon | Ultra-Lightweight  
	 Fabrics [TeXtreme®]

H171125
H172125

RC ONE GXPRO2 CUSTOM COLOR GOALIE STICK SR
RC ONE GXPRO2 GOALIE STICK SR

25 | 26 | 27 | 28
26 | 27

-
-

Square
Square

31
31

770g
770g

Blade	 UD Carbon 
	 Light Structural Foam
Paddle	 UD Carbon 
	 Triple Foam Core
Shaft	 Glass Fiber | Carbon Fiber

H173125
H173225

RC ONE GPRO2 GOALIE STICK SR
RC ONE GPRO2 GOALIE STICK JR

26 | 27
21

-
-

Square
Square

31
31

840g
660g

Blade	 UD Carbon 
	 Light Structural Foam
Paddle	 UD Carbon 
	 Triple Foam Core
Shaft	 Glass Fiber | Carbon Fiber

H175123
H175223
H176123

GF750 FOAM CORE CUSTOM COLOR GOALIE STICK SR
GF750 FOAM CORE CUSTOM GOALIE STICK SR
GF750 FOAM CORE NATURAL GOALIE STICK SR

25 | 26 | 27 | 28
25 | 26 | 27 | 28
25 | 26 | 27 | 28

-
-
-

Square
Square
Square

CUSTOM
CUSTOM 
33 | 41

820g
820g
820g

Blade	 Carbon Laminate 
Paddle	 Carbon | Glass Fabric
Shaft	 Poplar/glass/carbon  
	 reinforcement 

H177123
H177223

GF550 FOAM CORE GOALIE STICK SR
GF550 FOAM CORE GOALIE STICK JR

25 | 26 | 27 | 28
21

-
-

Square
Square

30 | 33 | 41
30

890g
840g Blade	 Glass | Carbon Fabric  

Paddle	 Glass | Carbon Fabric
Shaft	 Plywood
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COMPOSITE STICKS
H114125

H101125

RC ONE ULTRA2 CUSTOM STICK SR 

RC ONE ULTRA2 STICK SR

60

60

65 | 75 | 85 | 95

65 | 75 | 85 | 95

Square

Square

CUSTOM

5 | 28 | 88 | 90TM | 92

380g

380g

Blade	 Carbon | Lightweight Foam
	 Ultra-Lightweight Fabrics  
	 [TeXtreme®] | Peel Ply
Shaft	 Carbon | Ultra-Lightweight  
	 Fabrics [TeXtreme®]

H111125
H111225
H111325
 
H104125
H104225
H104325
H104425

RC ONE XPRO2 CUSTOM COLOR SR
RC ONE XPRO2 CUSTOM INT
RC ONE XPRO2 CUSTOM JR   

RC ONE XPRO2 STICK SR  
RC ONE XPRO2 STICK INT  
RC ONE XPRO2 STICK JR 

RC ONE XPRO2 STICK YTH 

max. 63
max. 58
max. 55

60
58
55
46

65-115 (individual flex)

55-75
35-45

65 | 75 | 85 | 95
65
45
30

Round/Square
Round
Round

Square
Round
Round
Round

 
CUSTOM

5 | 28 | 90TM | 92
28 | 92
28 | 92
28 | 92

410g
390g
340g

 
410g
390g
340g
230g

Blade  	 UD Carbon 
	 Lightweight Foam
	 Peel Ply
Shaft  	 UD Carbon

H129125 RC ONE XPRO2 MINI STICK 27 20 Round 92 180g Blade 	 Lightweight Foam
Shaft 	 Carbon Fiber 
	 Glass Fiber

H105125 RC ONE PRO2 STICK SR 60 65 | 75 | 85 | 95 Square 28 | 90TM | 92 420g Blade  	 UD Carbon 
	 Lightweight Foam 
	 Peel Ply
Shaft  	 UD Carbon

H122125  RC ONE IS4 STICK SR 60 75 | 85 Square 28 | 92 475g Blade 	 UD Carbon 
	 High-Impact ABS
Shaft 	 UD Carbon 
	 Glass Fiber

H123125  RC ONE IS3 STICK SR 60 85 Square 92 530g Blade 	 UD Carbon 
	 High-Impact ABS
Shaft 	 UD Carbon 
	 Glass Fiber

H124125
H124225

RC ONE IS2 STICK SR
RC ONE IS2 STICK JR

60
55

85
50

Square
Round

92
92

550g
500g

Blade 	 UD Carbon 
	 High-Impact ABS
Shaft 	 Glass Fiber
	 Carbon Fiber

H125125
H125225
H125325

RC ONE IS1 STICK SR
RC ONE IS1 STICK INT
RC ONE IS1 STICK JR

59
55
52

80
65
40

Square
Round
Round

92
92
92

590g
560g
510g Blade 	 UD Carbon 

	 High-Impact ABS
Shaft 	 Glass Fiber
	 Carbon Fiber

H125425
H125525
H125625
H125725

 RC ONE IS1 STICK YTH 46 (45,5)
42
38
32

30
25
20
15

Round
Round
Round
Round

92
92
92
92

360g
310g
280g
250g

Blade 	 UD Carbon 
	 High-Impact ABS
Shaft 	 Glass Fiber
	 Carbon Fiber

L INE-UP /  STICKS 
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ABS/WOOD GOALIE STICKS
H178123
H178223
H178323

GW250 ABS GOALIE STICK SR
GW250 ABS GOALIE STICK JR

GW250 ABS GOALIE STICK YTH

26
21
19

-
-
-

-
-
-

31 | Heel/Mid Curve
31 | Heel/Mid Curve
31 | Heel/Mid Curve

-
-
-

Blade	 ABS 
Paddle	 Aspen Wood
Shaft	 Plywood

H179123
H179323
H179423

GW150 WOOD GOALIE STICK SR
GW150 WOOD GOALIE STICK JR

GW150 WOOD GOALIE STICK YTH

26
21
19

-
-
-

-
-
-

Heel/Mid Curve
Heel/Mid Curve
Heel/Mid Curve

-
-
-

Blade	 Ash Wood 
Paddle	 Aspen Wood
Shaft	 Plywood
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COMPOSITE SHAFTS
H131125 RC ONE XPRO2 SHAFT 54 75 | 85 | 95 Square -

UD Carbon | Cap Construction

H132125 RC ONE IS4 SHAFT 54 85 Square -

UD Carbon | Cap Construction

H133125
H133225

RC ONE IS3 SHAFT
RC ONE IS3 SHAFT JR

54
46

85
45

Square
Square

-
-

UD Carbon | Cap Construction

H134125 RC ONE IS1 SHAFT 54 80 Square -

UD Carbon | Cap Construction

BLADES
H140125
H141125

RC ONE XPRO2 CUSTOM BLADE
RC ONE XPRO2 BLADE

CUSTOM
SHT/REG

-
-

-
-

CUSTOM
28 | 92 Hosel	 UD Carbon

Blade	 UD Carbon | Lightweight Foam 	
	 and Fabrics

H142125 RC ONE IS4 BLADE SHT/REG - - 92
Hosel	 UD Carbon | Glass Fiber
Blade	 UD Carbon | High-Impact ABS

H143125 RC ONE IS3 BLADE SHT/REG - - 92
Hosel	 UD Carbon | Glass Fiber
Blade	 UD Carbon | High-Impact ABS

H144125 RC ONE IS1 BLADE SHT/REG - - 92
Hosel	 Glass Fiber | Carbon Fiber
Blade	 UD Carbon | High-Impact ABS

H161123  W450 ABS BLADE SR SHT/REG - - 23 | 92
Hosel	 Wood | Carbon Laminate 
Blade	 Lite ABS | Carbon

H162123  W350 ABS BLADE SR SHT/REG - - 92
Hosel	 Wood | Glass-Laminate
Blade	 Lite ABS | Glass-Laminate

H163123  W300 ABS BLADE SR SHT/REG - - 23 | 92
Hosel 	 Wood | Glass-Laminate
Blade 	 ABS | Glass-Laminate

H164123
H164223

 W250 ABS BLADE SR
 W250 ABS BLADE JR

SHT/REG 
SHT/REG

-
-

-
-

92
92 Hosel	 Wood

Blade	 ABS | Glass-Laminate

L INE-UP /  STICKS /  SHAFTS /  BLADES /  END PLUGS

END PLUGS
H135123 FISCHER CARBON ENDPLUG SR 5“ - - -

Full Carbon

H136123 FISCHER GLASS/CARBON ENDPLUG SR 5“ - - -

Glass Fiber | Carbon Fiber

H157123
H157223

FISCHER WOOD END PLUG SR
FISCHER WOOD END PLUG JR

8“
5“

-
-

-
-

-
-

Solid Ash Wood
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BAGS
H001125
H001225
H001325

PLAYER BAG  SR
JR

YTH

102x46x43cm
91x41x38cm
76x41x36cm

200L
140L
110L

black | yellow, red | black, blue | white
black | yellow
black | yellow

Internal telescopic handle, Premium  
in-line wheel system and rails, 600D  
Polyester construction, Grommets for 
added ventilation, Heavy duty Nylon 
zippers, Integrated skate pockets

H002125
H002225
H003225

TEAM BAG    SR
JR

YTH

109x51x46cm
91x41x41cm
76x38x36cm

255L
150L
100L

black | yellow, red | black, blue | white
black | yellow
black | yellow

Pro styled team bag, 600D Polyester 
construction, Fully ruberized and  
vented bottom, Reinforced carry 
handles, Heavy duty Nylon zippers, 
Internal skate pockets

H003125
H003225

PLAYER BACKPACK SR
JR

46x46x64cm 
41x41x53cm

135L
90L

black | yellow, red | black, blue | white
black | yellow

Internal telescopic aluminium handle,  
Premium in-line wheel system, 600D  
Polyester construction, Backpack  
reinforced carry straps, Heavy duty Nylon 
zippers, Ventilation, External valuable pocket 

H004125 PLAYER VERTICAL BAG SR 94X46X41cm 175L black | yellow Internal telescopic handle, Premium 
in-line wheel system, 600D Polyester 
construction, Backpack reinforced carry 
straps, Heavy duty Nylon zippers,  
Divided internal compartments

H005125
H005225

GOALIE BAG   SR
JR

109x61x61cm
94x53x53cm

405L
260L

black | yellow
black | yellow

3 heavy duty wheels, 2 internal end 
Pouches, Large valuable internal pocket, 
Mesh lined lid, 600D Polyester construc-
tion, Grommets added for ventilation, 
Heavy duty Nylon zippers

H006125 REFEREE / TRAINING WHEEL BAG SR 76x38x38cm 110L black | yellow Premium in-line wheel system,  
600D Polyester construction, Heavy  
duty Nylon zippers, Reinforced carry 
straps, Hard bottom shoe/ice skates 
compartment

H007125 REFEREE / TRAINING CARRY BAG SR 600x36x36cm 75L black | yellow
600D Polyester construction, 
Reinforced carry handle, Heavy duty 
Nylon zippers, External side underwear 
pocket

H017125 COACHES BACKPACK SR 46x33x19cm 29L black | yellow
600D Polyester construction,  
Water repellent material, Heavy duty 
Nylon zippers, Internal shoe pocket, 
Laptop compartment

H016125 ROLLTOP BACKPACK SR 53x31x19m 32L black | yellow
600D Polyester construction, Water 
repellent material, Heavy duty Nylon 
zippers, Rollable - size variable,

H008125 SKATE BAG DELUXE SR 40x37x23cm 35L black | yellow

600D Nylon, Great capacity,  
Adjustable strap, Outer zipper pocket

H009125 SKATE BAG SR 41x38x16cm 25L black | yellow

600D Nylon, Adjustable strap

H010125 STICK BAG    - Adjustable  
160-180cm

- black | yellow
210D Jacquard Diamond and  
420 Denier Polyester, Heavy duty  
Nylon zippers, Holds 1-4 sticks

H011125 TEAM STICK BAG - 188x25x61cm 285L black | yellow
Capacity for 60 player sticks, Premium 
in-line system with wheels and rails, 
600D Polyester 

H012125 PUCK BAG - 26x26x26cm 18L black | yellow

600D Polyester, Adjustable soft string,
Inner zipper pocket 

H013125 GYM BAG - 34x45cm - black | yellow

420D Nylon, Adjustable soft string,
Front zipper pocket

H014125 HELMET BAG - 42x42cm - black | yellow

Polar Fleece, Helmet & visor scratch 
prevention

H015125 SHOWER BAG - 26x12x15cm 4,5L black | yellow
600D Polyester, Carry handle, Heavy 
duty zipper, Optimized & neat internal 
pocket

L INE-UP /  BAGS
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VISORS
H02418 VISION 17 PRO VISOR F1 WITH BOX SR - CLR Impact resistant Polycarbonate, Modern pro-approved 

design with optically perfect form, optical purity and 
invisible edge, Anti-fog & anti-scratch coating layers, 
Compatible with all types of hockey helmets, Modern 
Fischer Logo screw cover, Box package includes 
mounting spacers, cleaning emulsion  
and microfiber cloth, CE certified

H02418 VISION 17 PRO VISOR F2 WITH BOX SR - CLR Impact resistant Polycarbonate, Modern pro-approved 
design with optically perfect form, optical purity and 
invisible edge, Anti-fog & anti-scratch coating layers, 
Compatible with all types of hockey helmets, Modern 
Fischer Logo screw cover, Box package includes 
mounting spacers, cleaning emulsion and microfiber 
cloth, CE certified

H02418 VISION 17 PRO VISOR F5 WITH BOX SR - CLR Impact resistant Polycarbonate, Modern pro-approved 
design with optically perfect form, optical purity and 
invisible edge, Anti-fog & anti-scratch coating layers, 
Compatible with all types of hockey helmets, Modern 
Fischer Logo screw cover, Box package includes 
mounting spacers, cleaning emulsion and microfiber 
cloth, CE certified

H02318

H02118

VISION 16 PRO VISOR F1 WITH BOX 

VISION 16 PRO VISOR  F1 POLYBAG

SR

SR

- CLR

CLR

Impact resistant Polycarbonate, Modern pro-approved 
design with optically perfect form, optical purity and 
invisible edge, Anti-fog & anti-scratch coating layers,  
Compatible with all types of hockey helmets, Box 
package includes mounting spacers, cleaning  
emulsion and microfiber cloth, CE certified

H02318

H02118

VISION 16 PRO VISOR F2 WITH BOX

VISION 16 PRO VISOR F2 POLYBAG

SR

SR

-

-

CLR

CLR

Impact resistant Polycarbonate, Modern pro-approved 
design with optically perfect form, optical purity and 
invisible edge, Anti-fog & anti-scratch coating layers,  
Compatible with all types of hockey helmets, Box 
package includes mounting spacers, cleaning  
emulsion and microfiber cloth, CE certified

H02318 

H02118

VISION 16 PRO VISOR F5 WITH BOX

VISION 16 PRO VISOR F5 POLYBAG

SR

SR

-

-

CLR

CLR

Impact resistant Polycarbonate, Modern pro-approved 
design with optically perfect form, optical purity and 
invisible edge, Anti-fog & anti-scratch coating layers,  
Compatible with all types of hockey helmets, Box 
package includes mounting spacers, cleaning  
emulsion and microfiber cloth, CE certified

H02218 VISION 16 STD VISOR F1 POLYBAG SR - CLR Impact resistant Polycarbonate, Excellent optical  
features, Doesn´t inlude anti-fog & anti-scratch  
coating layers, Suitable for professional and  
recreational hockey players, Compatible with all 
types of helmets, Set includes mounting spacers  
and screws, CE certified

H02218 VISION 16 STD VISOR F2 POLYBAG SR - CLR Impact resistant Polycarbonate, Excellent optical  
features, Doesn´t inlude anti-fog & anti-scratch  
coating layers, Suitable for professional and  
recreational hockey players, Compatible with all 
types of helmets, Set includes mounting spacers  
and screws, CE certified

H02218 VISION 16 STD VISOR F5 POLYBAG SR - CLR Impact resistant Polycarbonate, Excellent optical  
features, Doesn´t inlude anti-fog & anti-scratch  
coating layers, Suitable for professional and  
recreational hockey players, Compatible with all 
types of helmets, Set includes mounting spacers  
and screws, CE certified

H04916 GOALIE THROAT PRO PROTECTOR JR-SR - CLR

Can be attached to all goalie  
mask models, CE certified

H04712

H04812

FULL SHIELD VISOR

REPLACEMENT VISOR

JR-SR

JR-SR

One size

One size

CLR

CLR

Made of impact resistant Polycarbonate, Modern 
design with optically perfect form and optical purity, 
Anti-fog & anti-scratch coating layers, Compatible 
with all types of hockey helmets, One size fits all 
(JR+SR), Box package includes mounting spacers, 
cleaning emulsion and microfiber cloth, 
CE certified

H02818

H02919

CONVEX17 COMBO VISOR/CAGE

CONVEX17 COMBO  
REPLACEMENT VISOR

JR-SR

JR-SR

-

-

CLR

CLR

Made of impact resistant Polycarbonate, Modern 
design with optically perfect form and optical purity, 
Anti-fog & anti-scratch coating layers, Compatible 
with all types of hockey helmets, In case of scratch 
buy replacement visor, easy to replace, Box package 
includes mounting spacers, cleaning emulsion and 
microfiber cloth, CE certified

H02012 VISOR CLEANING SET - - - Antibacterial cleaner, safe to use  
on all lens materials including  
polycarbonate, contains no solvents 
or harmful chemicals, including 
microfiber cleaning cloths

A
rt

ic
le

 N
o.

M
od

el

Si
ze

D
es

cr
ip

tio
n/

D
im

en
si

on
s

C
ol

or
s

Fe
at

ur
es

PANTS
H048124 RC ONE PRO PANTS SR S | M | L | XL 30% Nylon 

30% Polyester 
20% Foam 

20% PU Sponge 
10% PE Sheet

black

Performance level construction, 
1" zipper extension system, 
Zipper leg opening, Molded plastic and 
high density foam for protection,
Floating spine guard for mobility

H044123 RC ONE IS2 PANTS SR S/M | L/XL

- black
Classic fit, Injected plastic,  
Medium density foam

SHIN GUARDS
H042123
H042223
H042323

RC ONE IS2 SHIN GUARDS SR
RC ONE IS2 SHIN GUARDS JR

RC ONE IS2 SHIN GUARDS YTH

12
13 | 14 | 15 | 16

9 - black | silver
Classic fit, Injected plastic,  
Medium density foam

LINE-UP /  VISORS /  PANTS /  SHIN GUARDS
LINE-UP /  PADS /  STARTER KIT /  SKATES /  GLOVES /  JOCKS / 
	              JERSEYS /  SOCKS /  PUCKS /  TAPES
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JOCKS
H062123
H062223

JOCK COMPRESSION SHORT SR
JOCK COMPRESSION SHORT JR

XS | S | M | L | XL
120 | 140 | 160 90% Polyester

10% Spandex
black | yellow

Stretch fabric, Compression fit, Comfort fit 
waistband, Velcro tabs, Ventilated inside cup 
pocket, Protective cup included, Strap  
system design to hold cup close to the body

H063123
H063223
H063323

JOCK SUPPORT WITH CUP SR
JOCK SUPPORT WITH CUP JR

JOCK SUPPORT WITH CUP YTH

SR
JR

YTH
70% Polyester 
30% Sponge

black | yellow

Comfort fit waistband, Protective cup  
included, Maximum comfort and protection, 
Strap system design to hold cup close to 
the body

H064124
H064224

JOCK COMPRESSION PANTS SR
JOCK COMPRESSION PANTS JR

XS | S | M | L | XL
120 | 140 | 160 90% polyester

10% Spandex
black | yellow

Stretch fabric, Compression fit, Comfort 
waistband fit, Velcro tabs, Ventilated inside 
cup pocket, Protective cup included, Strap 
system design to hold cup close to the body

JERSEYS
H030123
H030223

PRACTICE JERSEY SR
PRACTICE JERSEY JR

S | M | L | XL | XXL | GXL
S | M | L | XL

unicolored
-

black | yellow | red | white | blue | green Selected Polyester mesh for coolness

H084124
H084224

COMPRESSION TOP LONG SLEEVE SR
COMPRESSION TOP LONG SLEEVE JR

XS | S | M | L | XL
120 | 140 | 160

black
-

black
Stretch fabric, Compression fit,
Quick-drying,

SOCKS
H032123
H032223

PRACTICE SOCKS SR
PRACTICE SOCKS JR

30“
24“

- yellow | black | white | blue | red | green Velcro tab attachments

H036124
H037124
H038124

SKATE SOCKS THICK LONG
SKATE SOCKS THIN LONG

SKATE SOCKS THIN SHORT

35-38 | 39-42 | 43-46
35-38 | 39-42 | 43-46
35-38 | 39-42 | 43-46 - black

Soft compression, Improved fit  
in toe area, prevent foot cramping, 
minimize odor development

PUCKS
H051123
H051223

GAME PUCK (100 PCS)
GAME PUCK (10 PCS)

3 x 1“ 164g/pc black | silver print -

TAPES
H05315 SHIN TAPE

 50mm x 66m x 
0,032mm

- yellow | black -

GLOVES
H033123
H033223
H033323

RC ONE PRO GLOVES SR
RC ONE PRO GLOVES SR
RC ONE PRO GLOVES SR

15“
14“
13“

pro gloves black | navy | red

Flex Thumb, Tappered fit, PE reinforced 
construction, reinforced finger protec-
tion & thumb protection, PRO selected 
materials

H035124
H035224
H035324
H035424

RC ONE CPRO GLOVES SR
RC ONE CPRO GLOVES SR
RC ONE CPRO GLOVES SR
RC ONE CPRO GLOVES SR

15“
14“
13“
12“

pro gloves black | navy | red

Classic fit, Flex thumb, Traditional 4-roll 
construction, PE reinforced construction,  
Reinforced finger protection & thumb  
protection, PRO selected materials,  
Available in three colors

H034123
H034223
H034323
H034423
H034523
H034623
H034723

RC ONE IS1 GLOVES SR
RC ONE IS1 GLOVES SR
RC ONE IS1 GLOVES SR
RC ONE IS1 GLOVES JR
RC ONE IS1 GLOVES JR

RC ONE IS1 GLOVES YTH
RC ONE IS1 GLOVES YTH

14"
13"
12"
11"
10"
9"
8"

entry level gloves black | white
4 role gloves, Classic fit,
Section fingers for better grip

PADS
H041123
HO41223
H041323

RC ONE IS2 ELBOW PADS S/M | L/XL

- black | silver
Classic fit, Injected plastic,
Medium density foam

H043123
H043223
H043323

RC ONE IS2 SHOULDER PADS SR
RC ONE IS2 SHOULDER PADS JR

RC ONE IS2 SHOULDER PADS YTH

S/M | L/XL
JR

YTH - black | silver
Classic fit, Injected plastic,
Medium density foam

STARTER KIT
H04520 W150 STARTER KIT JR - Age 7-10 

YTH - Age 4-7 Classic, Adjustable 
Velcro straps,  
Liner - Polyester mesh

black | blue
Classic fit, Shoulder pads,  
Elbow pads, Gloves, Pants, 
Shin guards

SKATES
H049125
H049225

RC ONE PRO SKATES SR
RC ONE PRO SKATES JR

40-47
36-39

- black

Lightweight composite one piece boot construction, 
Thermoformable, High stiffness and protection, 
Quick change runner system E-TURN, Wide pro 
grade runner with titanium coating, Classic felt 
tongue with hybrid protection, Regular fit

H045123
H045223
H045323

RC ONE IS2 SKATES SR
RC ONE IS2 SKATES JR

RC ONE IS2 SKATES YTH

40-47
33-39
30-32 - black

One-piece molded boot, Lightweight  
and comfortable, Stainless Blade,  
Classic felt tongue, Amateur level

L INE-UP /  PADS /  STARTER KIT /  SKATES /  GLOVES /  JOCKS / 
	              JERSEYS /  SOCKS /  PUCKS /  TAPES
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TECH FEATURES COMPOSITE STICKS

MONOCOMP TECHNOLOGY
A true 1-piece construction design from shaft to blade  
providing a matchless, pure feel of the puck.

TUNED RESIN CONTENT
New advancements in prepreg manufacturing results in a reduced 
need of resin to guarantee superb strength and durability.

UD CARBON
Ultra lightweight carbon fiber optimally placed to reduce weight 
without reducing strength and durability.

SHARP FIBER ORIENTATION (SFO)
Sharp fiber orientation optimizes fiber angles and their  
arrangement to cut weight and to diminish interlaminar shear 
strength without neglecting stick durability.

CAP TECH
Cap Tech is a patented thin foil system wrapped around the 
shaft that provides more impact durability

PEEL PLY TECHNOLOGY
Used to remove excess resin on the blade to save weight and 
enhance stick balance.

INTEGRATED CARBON BRIDGE
Extremely strong and light carbon fiber bars placed in the 
stressed areas of the blade for high levels of stability and stiffness

TORSOWRAP
Torsonal carbon fiber wrap for supreme torsional stiffness 
with minimal weight.

MAXIMUM ENERGY TRANSFER (MET)
Maximum energy transfer through the hosel due to mono-
comp construction.

POLY-AIR-BOND
Poly-Air-Bond blade combines lightening fast response with 
puck feel and performs on and off the ice.

RESPONSIVE HOSEL TECHNOLOGY (RHT)
Responsive Hosel Technology (RHT) with a wider taper for 
stronger torsional stiffness, increased accuracy and response.

TECH FEATURES COMPOSITE GOALIE STICKS

UD CARBON
Ultra lightweight carbon fiber optimally placed to reduce 
weight without reducing strength and durability.

CAP TECH
Cap Tech is a patented thin foil system wrapped around the 
shaft that provides more impact durability

TRIPLE FOAM CORE
Triple Foam Core improves balance and core  
durability of the stick.

DUAL IMPACT CONTROL
Dual Impact Control reduces stick vibrations and maximizes 
player reactions.

LITE STRUCTURAL FOAM
This low density, light, and durable material enables better 
stick handling and improves balance and weight of the stick.

SMART GRIP ZONE
Grip zone between paddle and shaft provides  
perfect grip and control of the stick.
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STICKS /  TECHNOLOGIES /  COMPOSITE STICKS

BOTTLES
H06820 WATER BOTTLE 1 l

- yellow | white | black -

H06920 BOTTLE HOLDER 40x22x33cm

holds up to 8 bottles black -

CAPS
W70322 HOCKEY BRAND CAP BLACK GREY One Size

80% Acrylic 
20% Wool

black | grey

W70422 HOCKEY PATCH SNAPBACK CAP GREY One Size
80% Acrylic 
20% Wool

grey | black

T-SHIRTS
H08223 HOCKEY T-SHIRT BLACK XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL

95% Cotton 
5% Elastan

black

SWEATSHIRTS
H08123 HOCKEY HOODY-SWEATSHIRT  

BLACK WITH KANGAROO POCKET
XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL

70% Cotton
30% Polyester

black

JOGGING-PANTS
G09424 ESSENTIALS JOGGING-PANTS BLACK XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL

70% Cotton
30% Polyester

black

MATS
W71222 SKATE MAT One Size

40x60cm black

DISPLAYS
H05415 CARDBOARD STICK DISPLAY 50x50x50cm

to display 
20 sticks

black | yellow -

H05517 CARDBOARD STICK RACK 60x40x180cm
to display 
14 sticks

black | yellow -

L INE-UP /  BOTTLES /  DISPLAYS /  CAPS /  T-SHIRTS /  SWEATSHIRTS /  
	              JOGGING-PANTS /  MATS



Measurements in cm H030223

	 57	 61	 65	 69	 73	 77

	 48	 50	 52	 54	 56	 58

	 30	 39,5	 46	 53	 53	 59

JUNIOR

H030123Measurements in cm

H063123 | H063223 | H063323

Measurements in mm

H062123 | H062223Measurements in mm

A

B

C

D

C

B

A

H084124 | H084224

2XL

755

555

745

105

 XL

735

535

730

100

   L

715

515

715

95

  M

695

495

700

90

  S

675

475

685

85

 XS

655

455

670

80

120

565

385

600

70

140

595

405

620

72,5

160

625

425

640

75

A

B

C

D

SIZE SPEC - COMPRESSION LONG SLEEVE

Measurements in mm

XXL

380

145

935

 XL

360

140

925

   L

340

135

915

  M

320

130

905

  S

300

125

895

 XS

285

120

885

H064124 | H064224

120

225

105

825

140

245

110

845

160

265

115

865

A

B

C

SIZE SPEC - COMPRESSION PANT

Measurements in mm

S

158-168

76-86

30-34

5'4"-5'8"

M

168-178

81-91

32-36

5'7"-6'1"

L

178-188

86-96

34-38

5'9"-6'3"

XL

183+

94-106

37-41

6'00"

HEIGHT (cm)

WAIST (cm)

HEIGHT (inch)

WAIST (inch)

SIZE SPEC - RC ONE PRO PANTS

H048124

LINE-UP /  BOTTLES /  DISPLAYS /  CAPS /  T-SHIRTS /  SWEATSHIRTS /  
	              JOGGING-PANTS /  MATS
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9 002973 439147

Fischer Sports GmbH 
Fischerstr. 8, 4910 Ried im Innkreis, Austria 
Tel. +43 / 7752 / 909, Fax +43 / 7752 / 909-83500 
sales@fischer-hockey.com, www.fischersports.com
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